
1940 AIR TERMINAL MUSEUM

VENDOR PARTNERS



Bailey Connor Catering

Sequena Tate

314-583-3804

sales@baileyconnor.com

www.baileyconnor.com

Bua’s Bistro

Michele Bua

713-783-5169

michele@buasbistro.com

www.buasbistro.com

Cafe Natalie

Chris Nguyen

281-513-0156

info@cafenataliecatering.com

www.cafenataliecatering.com

Chuy’s - Houston’s Catering

Cara: 346.330.4601

Ashley: 832.986.6110 

Houstoncatering@chuys.com

Churrascos

Marc Mann

713-204-1886

marc@churrascos.com

www.churrascos.com

Goode Company

Virginia Martinez

713.224.6633

vmartinez@goodecompany.com

www.goodecatering.com

Phoenicia Specialty Foods

Ashley Ashcraft

832-360-2222

ashley@phoeniciafoods.com

www.phoeniciafoods.com/catering/

Silver Stone Events

Marcie Foley

713.521.3500

marcie@silverstone-events.com

www.silverstone-events.com

VENDOR PARTNERS

CATERING
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RO Entertainment

Rogelio Miranda

info@roentertainmenthtx.com

346-606-4620

www.roentertainmenthtx.com

Tending 2 U Mobile Bartender &

Waitstaff Services

Tiana Watson

832-736-8389|

Info@Tending2U.com

Tending2U.com

VENDOR PARTNERS

BAR AND BARTENDING SERVICES

DECORATIONS AND RENTALS
A FINER EVENT

Mark Pirozzolo

mark@afinerevent.com

713-699-9911

afinerevent.com

Henry Poured

Mishu Ullah

cheers@henrypoured.com

(713)581-0820

www.henrypoured.com

Maroon Label Co

Drew Thompson

(832) 494-7823

maroonlabelco.com

Dream Bouquet

Rebekah Cunningham

cs@dreambouquet.net

713-383-6900

www.dreambouquet.net

PHOTOGRAPHER
Bryan Anderson Photography

Bryan Anderson

832-277-0122

bryan@bryanandersonweddings.com

www.bryanandersonweddings.com

mailto:Info@Tending2U.com
http://tending2u.com/
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DoubleTree by 

Hilton Houston Hobby Airport

Debbie Thomas

713-645-3000 Ext. 7370

Debbie.Thomas2@hilton.com

Houston Marriott South 

at Hobby Airport

713.943.7979
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NEARBY HOTELS

AUDIO AND VISUAL

Bright Star Productions

Gary Archer

832-518-5597

gary@brightstarproductions.com

www.brightstarproductions.com/

Lighting Sound Mobile DJ

Paul and Debbie

281-968-9767

info@lsmdj.com

www.lsmdj.com

RO Entertainment

Rogelio Miranda

info@roentertainmenthtx.com

346-606-4620

www.roentertainmenthtx.com
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